The base of the UHHF filter elements is the filter medium made of meltblown microfibers.
This is radially pleated in a special process, which maximizes the usable area per filter
(up to 18 m² filter area). Due to the regular pleating pattern a uniform particle
accumulation is achived. This, together with the large filter surface, leads to an extended
service life.
Compared to conventional filter cartridge systems, more compact housings can be used.
In addition, the filter element can be changed much faster.
Features and advantages:

20 30
50 40
Order example: UHHF-5-20-S-1
0
0
17
0.03
0.07
0.1
0.14
bar
34 51 68 m³/h
5 µm
10 µm
20 µm
50 µm
3 µm
1 µm
D
iff
er
en
tia
lp
re
ss
ur
e
Flow rate with water
(per 60" Element)
Technical data
Filter medium: Polypropylene
Support structure: Polypropylene
Gasket/ O-Ring: Perbunan, EPDM, Silikon, Viton
Micron rating (99% Abscheideleistung): 1, 3, 5, 10, 20, 50 µm
Surface area (pleated):
12 m² @ 40"
18 m² @ 60"
Medium integration: Fully welded, not glued
Filtration: Outside to inside